
Exam Timetable Summer 2026 
 

Date 
 

Exam Year Time Duration 

 June Series  Week 1    

Thursday 7th May German Paper 1  8668/LF 11 Pm  35 mins  

Thursday 7th May German Paper 1  8668/LH 11 Pm 45 mins  

Thursday 7th May German Paper 3  8668R/F 11 Pm 45 mins  

Thursday 7th May German Paper 3  8668R/H 11 Pm 1 hr  

Friday 8th May Sport Studies -
Contemporary issues in 
Sport  R184 

11 Am 1 ¼ hrs  

Friday 8th May Drama Component 3 
C69OU30-1 

11 Pm 1 ½ hrs  

 Week 2    

Monday 11th May English Literature Paper 1 
8702/1 

11 Am 1 ¾ hrs    

Tuesday 12th May Combined Science Trilogy- 
Biology Paper 1 
8464/B/1F/H  

11 PM 1 ¼ hrs  

Wednesday 13th May Geography Paper 1: The 
Physical Environment  
1GAO 01 

11 Am 1 ½ hrs  

Thursday 14th May Maths Paper 1 1MA1 1F/H 
Non- Calculator  

11 Am 1 ½ hrs  

Thursday 14th May German Paper 4 8668/WF 11   Pm 1hr  
 

Thursday 14th May German Paper 4 8668/WH 11   Pm  1 ¼ hrs    
 

Friday 15th May History Paper 1 Medicine 
in Britain 
1H10 11  

11 Am 1hr 20 mins 

 Week 3    

Monday 18th May Combined Science Trilogy 
Chemistry Paper 1  
8464/C/1F/H 

11 Am 1 ¼ hrs  

Tuesday 19th May English Literature Paper 2 
8702/2 

11 Am 2 ¼ hrs  

Wednesday 20th May 
 

    

Thursday 21st May English Language Paper 1  
8700/1 

11 Am 1 ¾ hrs  

Friday 22nd May  
 

    

 Holiday Week    

 Week 4    

Tuesday 2nd June Combined Science Trilogy 
Physics Paper 1 
8464/P/1F/H 

11 Am 1/1/4 hrs  

Tuesday 2nd June Statistics Paper 1  
1STO 1F/H 

11 Pm 1 ½ hrs    

Wednesday 3rd June Maths Paper 2 1MA1 2F/H  
Calculator  

11 Am 1 ½ hrs  

Wednesday 3rd June  Geography Paper 2: The 
Human Environment  
1GAO 02 

11 Pm 1 ½ hrs   

Wednesday 3rd June  Health & Social Care R032  11 Pm 1 ¼ hrs   

Thursday 4th June History Paper 2 Early 
Elizabethan England & 

11 Am 1hr 50 mins   



The American West  
1H10 2M 

Friday 5th June English Language Paper 2  
8700/2 

11 Am 1 ¾ hrs  

Friday 5th June Music Component 3 
C66OU30-1 

11 Pm 1 ¼ hrs 
approx.. 

 Week 5    

Monday 8th June Combined Science Trilogy 
Biology Paper 2  
8464/B/2F/H 

11 Am 1 ¼ hrs  

Tuesday 9th June Spanish Paper 1  8692/LF 11 Am  35 mins  

Tuesday 9th June Spanish Paper 1  8692/LH 11 Am 45 mins  

Tuesday 9th June Spanish Paper 3  8692R/F 11 Am 45 mins  

Tuesday 9th June Spanish Paper 3  8692R/H 11 Am 1 hr  

Thursday 9th June History Paper 3 Weimar 
and Nazi Germany 

11 Pm 1 ½ hrs  

Wednesday 10th June Maths Paper 3 1MA13F/H 
Calculator 

11 Am 1 ½ hrs  

Thursday 11th June Geography Paper 3: 
Geographical Investigation 
1GAO 03 

11 Am 1 ½ hrs   

Friday 12th June  Combined Science Trilogy 
Chemistry Paper 2  
8464/C/2F/H  
 

11 Am 1 ¼ hrs  

Friday 12th June  Statistics Paper 2  
1STO 2F/H  

11 Pm 1 ½ hrs  

Friday 12th June  Hospitality & Catering 
Paper 5409UBO-1 

11 Pm 1hr 20 mins  
 

 Week 6    

Monday 15th June  Combined Science Trilogy 
Physics Paper 2  
8464/P/2F/H 

11 Am 1 ¼ hrs  

Monday 15th June Leavers Day 11   

Tuesday 16th June  Spanish Paper 4 8692/WF 
 

11   Am 1hr  

Tuesday 16th June  Spanish Paper 4 8692/WH 
 

11   Am  1 ¼ hrs    

Wednesday 24th June  Contingency 11 All Day Candidates 
must remain 
available for 
examination. 
set 

Thursday 25th June Prom  11 Evening   

 Results    

Thursday 20th August  Results Day 11 Am 10.00- 
11.30Am set 

     

 


